Bareback
1 Rob Keeney
2 Colton Crawford
3 Spencer DeNaeyer
4 Tanner Drueke
5 Rhett Robbins

Steer Wrestling
1 Coy Johnston
2/3  leff Richardson
2/3 Kaden Wooters
4 Blair Jones
5/6 Brody Cleveland
5/6 Quade Potter
5/6  Austin Hurlburt

Breakaway

1 Shawnee Sherwood
2/3/4 Brandy Schaack
2/3/4 Britni McCully
2/3/4 Brandy Jamerman
5/6 JanBrown
5/6 Bradie Crouse

Saddle Bronc
1 Jacob Benham
2 Jack Skavdahl
3 Brody McAbee
4
5

Calf Roping
1 Coy Arnold
2/3  Clete Scheer
2/3  GrantLindsley
4 Chip Wilson
5 Patrick Martin
6 Jacob Haren

Bertrand Rodeo

Callaway NE
Walsh CO
Seneca NE
Sutherland NE
Brookville KS

Stapleton NE
Kearney NE
Elwood NE
Colby KS
Ogallala NE
Cambridge NE
Norfolk NE

Grace ID
Chadron NE
Mullen NE
Hershey NE
North Platte NE
Blair NE

Dodge City KS
Harrison NE
Ansley NE

Hutchinson KS
Valentine NE
Osceola NE
Lemoyne NE
Lexington NE
Erie CO

74
72
70
66
65

4.8
4.9
4.9
5.3
6.6
6.6
6.6

2.3
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.6
2.6

74
65
59

10.4
10.9
10.9
11.9
12
12.9

v v unn

RV2 TR Vo Vo SR Vo S VS Vo S Vol

v v unn

v v nn

424.36
353.64
282.91
212.18
141.45

630.61
467.52
467.52
304.43
101.48
101.48
101.48

1,051.37
688.83
688.83
688.83
253.78
253.78

672.72
403.63
269.09

730.79
541.80
541.80
352.80
226.80
126.00

June 27 & 28, 2022

Team Roping

1 Cooper Brott
Todd Hollenbeck

2 Brook Jamison
Clayton Symons

3 Jhett Trenary
Gralyn Elkins

4 Blaine Finney
Quincy Opela

5 Blair Lammers
Shad Chadwick

6 Andy Miller
Bret Trenary

Barrel Racing
1 Brooke McCully
2 Tammy Peterson
3 Dori Hollenbeck
4 Cadence Magnuson
5 Deb Cox
6 Branda Marsh

Bull Riding

1/2 Brett McAbee

1/2 Cameron Marston
3 Chris Bechthold

4/5 Travis Hofman

4/5 Clayton Appelhans
6 Brandon Faimon

Gothenburg NE
Long Pine NE
Ashby NE
Scottsbluff NE
Arthur NE
Ericson NE
Ainsworth NE
Stapleton NE
Hartford SD
Cave Creek AZ
Wellfleet NE
Arthur NE

Mullen NE
Cimarron KS
Winner SD
McCook NE
Mullen NE
Thedford NE

Ansley NE
Holcomb KS
Booker TX
Plainview NE
Colby KS
Dickens NE

5.7

6.2

6.4

6.7

7.3

7.4

16.45
16.75
16.76
16.85
16.89
16.94

74
74
70
68
68
67

S$/man

S 830.97
S 687.70
S 544.43
S 401.16
S 257.89
S 143.27
S 770.87
$  637.96
$ 505.05
S 372.14
S 239.23
S 132.91
S 612.87
S 612.87
S 439.41
S 265.96
S 265.96
S 115.64

All Around Champion - Brooke McCully, Mullen NE




